

Answering reviewers

Dear reviewers, first of all thanks for your suggestions and comments. All your considerations have been take into account as we detailed below:

1. Page 4 line 8 “DWI has been shown to improve detection of malignant lesions malignant lesion show reduced water motion....” Has been corrected by “DWI has been shown to improve detection of malignant lesions which show reduced water motion....”.
2. Curved arrow has been included in the figure 1, thanks for your advice.
3. Page 2, line 12 (ABSTRACT) the term arthritides has been replaced by arthritis
4. Page 3, line 21 (Introduction) the term arthropatic has been replaced by arthritis related
5. Page 4, line 7 arthropaties has been replaced by arthropathies
6. Page 4, line 17 arthropaties has been replaced by arthropathies
7. Page 17, line 12 arthropaties has been replaced by arthropathies